Vuelta a Andalucia Ruta ciclista del Sol | 2005

procyclingstats.com

13/02/2005 - 17/02/2005 | 796 km | 99 starting

1. Saunier Duval - Prodir (SDV)

1. | =RODRIGUEZ Joaquim
2. | =GARATE Juan Manuel
3. | WLHPIEPOLI Leonardo
4. | LHFRITSCH Nicolas
5. EIBERTOGLIATI Rubens
6. | =CANADA David
7. | =COBO Juan José
3. T-Mobile Team (TMO)
21. ™=ZABEL Erik
22. =SEVILLA Oscar
23. EAWESEMANN Steffen
24. |™HK|IER Andreas
25. ™EALDAG Rolf
26. m==|VANOV Sergei
27. '™ESCHRECK Stephan

5. Chocolade Jacques - T Interim (JAC)

41. BHEEECKHOUT Niko
42. HLHECAETHOVEN Steven
43. HLEVAN IMPE Kevin
44, KLHEVAN DER LINDEN Wesley
45. EEVAN SPEYBROECK Wesley
46. BEKLEYNEN Steven
47. LEBARBE Koen

7. MrBookmaker.com - SportsTech (MRB)
61. | =CASTRESANA Angel
62. | LABOUQUET Camille

63. HEGABRIELFrédéric

64. | LEWUYTS Peter

65. ==TRAKSEL Bobbie

66. BEGARDEYN Gorik

67. 4E rt

9. Relax Fuenlabrada (REF)

81.  =PASAMONTES Luis
82. | Z=VALLEJO Angel

83. | =LAGUNA Oscar
84. | ==MORENO Daniel
85. | ==DUENAS Moisés
86. =FLORENCIO Xavier

“=ALMAGRO José Mario

11. llles Balears - Caisse d'Epargne (IBA)

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

“=ARRIETA José Luis
=—GONZALEZ Jonathan
==0SA Aitor
“=LASTRAS Pablo
=NAVAS David
=REYNES Vicente
=O0SA Unai

13. Fassa Bortolo (FAS)

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

WL HPETACCHI Alessandro
LITOSATTO Matteo

L IBALDATO Fabio
LEPETITO Roberto
EICANCELLARA Fabian
LHONGARATO Alberto
E=AUG Andrus
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48:41
3:00
32:50
1:00:15
42:51
3:33
55:36
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45:20
43:46
12:10
10:44

49:54
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7:33
44:17
59:32
1:03:14
38:56

4:23
31:16
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56:25
0:00
47:51
0:00

5:33
1:00:32
51:48
1:30
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51:17
57:13

1:00:28
46:09
32:21
24:42

1:00:30

2:45
33:36

39:32
20:03
40:26
5:51
1:04:12
1:09:22
1:03:09

2. Davitamon - Lotto (DVL)
11. =EMCEWEN Robbie
12. ¥=VAN PETEGEM Peter

17.

BEIMERCKX Axel

I EVANSUMMEREN Johan
BUBAGUET Serge

B BAERTS Mario

B IVANSEVENANT Wim

4. Rabobank ProTeam (RAB)

“=FREIRE Oscar

=DE JONGH Steven
BNWAUTERS Marc
—=DEN BAKKER Maarten
=—KROON Karsten
slHAYMAN Mathew
—=LOWIK Gerben

6. Quickstep - Innergetic (QST)

=KNAVEN Servais
LEBOONEN Tom
ZTRENTI Guido
BIVERBRUGGHE Rik
BECRETSKENS Wilfried
BENUYENS Nick
BEHULSMANS Kevin

8. Euskaltel - Euskadi (EUS)

10. Discovery Channel Pro Cycling Team (DSC)

=—HERRERO David
“=GONZALEZ Gorka
=VERDUGO Gorka
=ISASI Ifiaki
=LANDALUZE Ifiigo
==SILLONIZ Josu
=LUENGO Antton

“BELTRAN Manuel
Z=HINCAPIE George
mEKIMOV Viatcheslav
==VAN HEESWIJK Max
SEHAMMOND Roger
BEDEVOLDER Stijn
BNHOSTE Leif

12. Comunidad Valenciana (ECV)

111.
112.

“=CABELLO Francisco
“=GARCIA QUESADA Carlos

113. =GARCIA-QUESADAAdolfo

114.
115.
116.
117.

“_PASCUAL LLORENTE Javier
=BONILLA José Adrian
“-MARTINEZ José Luis
=—OLMO Antonio

14. Andalucia - Paul Versan (APV)

131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

==CASTANO Carlos

=RUIZ José

“=FERNANDEZ David
=GUTIERREZ Efrain
=ROVIRA Jaume
“=MARTINEZ Francisco José
==PASTOR José Antonio
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41:32
44:19
7:15
9:12
31:12

44:09
38:58
6:25
42:57
36:10
17:14
1:00:17

38:57
42:42
50:09
38:11
41:43
13:21
16:10

22:11
1:00:11
48:33
44:38
45:23
31:43
11:16

3:16
35:24
6:23
40:24
34:20
32:39
14:36

0:00
28:16

0:00
58:36
57:18

2:36
38:15

39:13
10:57
50:56
30:45
5:02
59:11
43:19



15. Kaiku (KAl)

age

gc

141. ==LOPEZ José Antonio 49 | 99 |1:09:52
142. =BRU Jon 47 10 | 4:37
143. ==SERRANO Fernando 46 32 | 29:13
144. ==RUIZ DE LARRINAGA Javier 45 | 71 | 46:15
145. ==SERRANO Ricardo 46 18 | 7:49
146. ==0OARBEASKOA Rubén 49 | 81 | 52:49
147. =MOSQUERA Ezequiel 49 8 | 401




